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Product Datasheet

cis-Hydroxy Perhexiline (Mixture of Diastereomers), CAS [[917877-73-7]]

USB-014234

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Form

CAS Number

cis-Hydroxy Perhexiline (Mixture of Diastereomers), CAS [[917877-73-
711

USB-014234
014234
USB-014234-2.5
US Biological
Biochemikalien

A metabolite of Perhexiline. Form: Off-White to Pale Yellow Solid
Melting Point: 74-78C Solubility: Chloroform, DMSO, Methanol...

293.49
Off-White to Pale Yellow Solid

[917877-73-7]



